Pleasant Valley Contact List – 6/9/10

Bryan and Lysle Baker – 1108 Dogwood Lane
· Home Phone: (636) 527-0712

· Bryan Cell: (773) 456-4241; Bryan Email: brjbaker@hotmail.com

· Lysle Cell: (773) 636-1176; Lysle Email: lyslel@hotmail.com
Nate and Christy Davidson – 1100 Dogwood Lane

· Home Phone: (636) 394-4894

· Nate Cell:    ; Nate Email: 

· Christy Cell:    ; Christy Email: christy.davidson@ymail.com
Praveen & Sangita Aradhyula – 1101 Dogwood Lane
· Home Phone: (636) 255-2255
· Email: arads13@yahoo.com
· Praveen Cell: 

· Sangita Cell: 

 Mike and Kathy Piel – 1104 Dogwood Lane

· Home Phone: (636) 220-7109

· Mike Cell:    ; Mike Email: mike47@commercialplating.com
· Kathy Cell:   ; Kathy Email: kbpiel49@yahoo.com
Ramadas and Shobana Sridhar – 1105 Dogwood Lane

· Home Phone: 

· Ramadas Cell: (480) 456-0770; Ramadas Email: ramadas.sridhar@gmail.com
· Shobana Cell:    ; Shobana Email: 

Shahnaz Ahmed – 1109 Dogwood Lane

· Home Phone: (636) 227-3799

· Email: futureauthorisa@hotmail.com
· Cell: 

Tom and Sheri Russell – 1112 Dogwood Lane

· Home Phone: (636) 207-9571

· Tom Cell:   ; Tom Email: thomas.russell@teradata.com
· Sheri Cell:    ; Sheri Email: sherirussell5@yahoo.com
Xindi and Hua Cai – 1113 Dogwood Lane

· Home Phone: 

· Xindi Cell: (573) 202-0565; Xindi Email: xindicai@hotmail.com
· Hua Cell:    ; Hua Email: 

Terry and Cheri Shomaker – 1116 Dogwood Lane

· Home Phone: (636) 220-9111

· Terry Cell:    ; Terry Email: tshomaker@yahoo.com
· Cheri Cell:    ; Cheri Email: 

Tich Munyikwa – 1117 Dogwood Lane

· Home Phone: (314) 229-6222

· Email: mountkenya2003@yahoo.com
· Cell: 

Mike and Jennifer Abels – 1120 Dogwood Lane

· Home Phone: (636) 230-6689

· Email: docandsox@sbcglobal.net
· Mike Cell: 

· Jennifer Cell: 
